
AARP of Maine 53 Baxter Boulevard Portland, ME 04101

A-Best Window 1199 Broadway South Portland, ME 04106

Alliance Francaise du Maine PO Box 344 Brunswick, ME 04011

Ancorum 765 Washington Ave. Bath, ME 04530

Androscoggin Bank 113 LIsbon St. Lewiston, ME 04240

Andwell Health Partners 15 Strawberry Avenue Lewiston, ME 04240

Archipelago Law 1 Dana St. Portland, ME 04101

Aroma Joe's 352 Warren Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Atlantic Design Center 305 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Atria Books 156 West 56th St. New York, NY 10019

Bangor Savings Bank 12 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138

Bangor Symphony Orchestra PO Box 1441 Bangor, ME 04402

Bar Harbor Savings & Loan 103 Main St. Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Barridoff Auctions 312 Gannett Dr. South Portland, ME 04106

Bartlett Woods 20 Bartlett Dr Rockland, ME 04841

Bay Ferries Limited 94 Water Street Charlottetown, PEI C1A 7L3

BCM Environmental and Land Law 3 Maple St. Concord, NH 03301

Belfast Community Co-Op 12 High Street Belfast, ME 04915

Benchmark Real Estate 72 Pine St. Portland, ME 04102

Bernstein Shur 100 Middle St. Portland, ME 04101

Beth's Farm Market 1986 Western Rd. Warren, ME 04864

Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences 60 Bigelow Drive East Boothbay, ME 04544

Bill Blumenreich Presents care of The Wilbur Theatre Boston, MA 02116

Birchbrook 455 Harlow St Bangor, ME 04401

Boch Family Foundation, The 111 Morse St. Norwood, MA 04062

Boothbay Harbor Region Chamber of Commerce 192 Townsend Ave. Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Bowdoin College 3900 College Station Brunswick, ME 04011

Bowdoin International Music Festival 181 Park Row Brunswick, ME 04011

Bread & Butter Catering Company 73 Main St. South Portland, ME 04106

Bucca dell’Acqua 213 Water Street St. Andrews, NB E5B 1B4

Cadenza 5 Depot St. Freeport, ME 04032

Camden Opera House PO Box 1207 Camden, ME 04843

Casco Bay Frames 295 Forest Ave. #6 Portland, ME 04101

Cedars, The 640 Ocean Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Center for Small Town Jewish Life at Colby College 4271 Mayflower Hill Waterville, ME 04901

Central Maine Community College 1250 Turner St. Auburn, ME 04210

Central Maine Healthcare 300 Main Street Lewiston, ME 04240

Centre St. Arts Gallery, LLC 11 Centre St. Bath, ME 04530

Chalmers Insurance Group 100 Main Street Bridgton, ME 04009

Children's Museum and Theatre of Maine 250 Thompson's Point Rd. Portland, ME 04102

Chocolate Church Arts Center, The P.O. Box 252 Bath, ME 04530

ChoralArt PO Box 1621 Portland, ME 04104

Coastal Auto Parts 92 Downeast Highway Ellsworth, ME 04605

Coastal Enterprises Inc. 30 Federal St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Coastal Maine Botanical Gardens PO Box 234 Boothbay, ME 04537

Coffee By Design 1 Diamond St. Portland, ME 04101

Colby College Museum of Art 5600 Mayflower Hill Drive Waterville, ME 04901

College of the Atlantic 105 Eden St. Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Community Health Options 17 Ash St. Westbrook, ME 04092

MAINE PUBLIC RADIO
October-December 2025



Concord Coach Lines 7 Langdon Street Concord, NH 03301

Conductor's Retreat at Medomak 307 Liberty Rd. Washington, ME 04574

Cong Tu Bot 57 Washington Ave. Portland, ME 04101

Conservation Fund, The 1655 N. Fort Myer Drive Arlington, VA 22209

Corient 830 Brickell Plaza Miami, FL 33131

Coveside Healthcare Coverage PO Box 2835 South Portland, ME 04103

CPort Credit Union 50 Industrial Parkway Portland, ME 04103

Criterion Theatre, The 35 Cottage St. Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Cumberland Crossing c/o Oceanview Falmouth Falmouth, ME 04105

Curtis Thaxter, LLC PO Box 7320 Portland, ME 04112

DaPonte String Quartet P.O. Box 201 Freeport, ME 04032

Dave's World 27 Summer St. Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426

Dean's Sweets 475 Fore St. Portland, ME 04101

Denmark Arts Center 50 West Main St. Denmark, ME 04022

Dentons Bingham Greenbaum 101 South Fifth St. Louisville, KY 40202

Dohmen, Ellen L. 11 Dorr Lane Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Downeast Acadia Regional Tourism 7 Ames Ave. Machias, ME 04654

Downeast Art & Antiques Show 2 Old County Rd. Cape Neddick, ME 03902

Downeast Institute PO Box 83 Beals, ME 04611

Downtown Bangor Partnership 9 Central St. Bangor, ME 04401

Duckfat 43 Middle St. Portland, ME 04101

EarthShift Global 33 Mill Pond Rd. Kittery, ME 03904

Eastern Mold Remediation PO Box 952 Ellsworth, ME 04605

Eat Down East 12 Little Falls Road Pembroke, ME 04666

ecomaine 64 Blueberry Rd. Portland, ME 04102

Efficiency Maine PO Box 938 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Evergreen Home Performance 315 Main St. Rockland, ME 04841

F. L. Putnam 5 Widgery Wharf Portland, ME 04101

Farnsworth Art Museum 16 Museum St. Rockland, ME 04841

Finance Authority of Maine PO Box 949 Augusta, ME 04332

First Pier 217 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Fogtown Brewing 25 Pine St. Ellsworth, ME 04605

Folia 50 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Freeport Speech PO Box 403 South Freeport, ME 04078

Freeport Wild Bird Supply 541 Route 1 Freeport, ME 04069

Friends of the Kotzschmar Organ PO Box 7455 Portland, ME 04112

Friends School of Portland 11 US Route One Cumberland Foreside, ME 04110

Gallery Acquisition 146 Middle St. Portland, ME 04101

Gardner Real Estate Group 511 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

Genesis Community Loan Fund, The 22 Lincoln St. Brunswick, ME 04011

George Washington's Mount Vernon P.O. Box 110 Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Girl Scouts of Maine 138 Gannett Dr. South Portland, ME 04106

Gnome Landscapes 305 US Route One Falmouth, ME 04105

Good Shepherd Food Bank 3121 Hotel Rd. Auburn, ME 04210

Grasshopper Shop 400 Main St. Rockland, ME 04841

Green Clean Maine 583 Warren Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Green Wave Electric Vehicles 25 Lafayette Road North Hampton, NH 03862

Gulf of Maine Research Institute 350 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Hackmatack Farm and Playhouse 538 School St. Berwick, ME 03901

Hammond Lumber PO Box 500 Belgrade, ME 04917

Harbor Arts Fair 55 Main St. Camden, ME 04843

High Pines Village LLC 2251 Sanford Road Wells, ME 04090

Highland Green 7 Evergreen Circle Topsham, ME 04086

Highlands, The 30 Governors Way Topsham, ME 04086



Hill Arts, The 76 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

HMS Career Coaching 75 York St. Portland, ME 04101

Hospice of Southern Maine 390 US Route One Scarborough, ME 04074

Hurricane Island Center for Science and Leadership PO Box 1280 Rockland, ME 04841

Huston & Company 226 Log Cabin Rd. Kennebunkport, ME 04046

IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. One Idexx Dr. Westbrook, ME 04092

Innovation Arts & Entertainment 111 N. Wabash Chicago, IL 60602

IslandPort Press PO Box 10 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Jackson Laboratory 10 Discovery Drive Farmington, CT 06032

Joel Patterson Certified Rolfer 60 Pineland Dr. New Gloucester, ME 04260

Johnson Hall Opera House 280 Water Street Gardiner, ME 04345

Juniper Design + Build 2 Island Ave. Portland, ME 04108

Katahdin Coffee Co. PO Box 611 Kennebunk, ME 04043

kennebunk PO Box 938 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Kennebunk Savings 40 Congress St. Portsmouth, NH 03801

Kents Hill School 1614 Main Street Kents Hill, ME 04349

Kneisel Hall Chamber Music School & Festival PO Box 648 Blue Hill, ME 04614

Knickerbocker Group 82 Hanover St. Portland, ME 04101

L. L. Bean 15 Casco St. Freeport, ME 04033

Lakewood Theater PO Box 331 Skowhegan, ME 04976

Lamey Wellehan 940 Turner St. Auburn, ME 04210

Laudholm Trust PO Box 1007 Wells, ME 04090

Lee Auto Mall 200 Main St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Lemont Block Collective 150 Maine Street Brunswick, ME 04011

Lewiston Auburn Metropolitan Chamber of Commerce 415 Lisbon St. Lewiston, ME 04243

Liberty Graphics PO Box 5 Liberty, ME 04949

LifeFlight Foundation PO Box 859 Augusta, ME 04332

Lights Out Gallery 10 Tannery Street Norway, ME 04268

Lincoln Academy 81 Academy Hill Newcastle, ME 04553

Live and Work in Maine 93 Pleasant St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Livingston Hughes Surveyors 88 Guinea Rd. Kennebunkport, ME 04046

Maine Association of Naturopathic Doctors 2 Beech Street Hallowell, ME 04347

Maine Association of Nonprofits 30 Danforth Street, Ste 213 Portland, ME 04101

Maine Association of Retirees 157 Capitol Street, Suite 4 Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Boats, Homes & Harbors PO Box 566 Rockland, ME 04841

Maine Coast Heritage Trust 1 Bowdoin Mill Island #201 Topsham, ME 04086

Maine Community Bank 1 India St. Portland, ME 04101

Maine Community Foundation Two Monument Square, Suite 403 Portland, ME 04101

Maine Credit Unions 12 Wildwood Blvd. Cumberland Foreside, ME 04110

Maine Education Association 35 Community Dr. Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Family Planning P.O. Box 587 Augusta, ME 04332-0587

Maine Farmland Trust 97 Main St. Belfast, ME 04915

Maine Historical Society 489 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

Maine Lawyers for the Rule of Law PO Box 9784 Portland, ME 04104

Maine Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program 61 Winthrop St. Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Maritime Museum 243 Washington Street Bath, ME 04530

Maine Massage & Float 980 Forest Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Maine Office of Behavioral Health 41 Anthony Ave. Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Office of Outdoor Recreation 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Office of Tourism 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Organic Farmers and Gardeners Association PO Box 170 Unity, ME 04988

Maine Public Underwriting 323 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Maine Seacoast Mission PO Box 600 Northeast Harbor, ME 04662

Maine Senior Guide PO Box 48 Freeport, ME 04032



Maine Solar Solutions 269 US-a Falmouth, ME 04105

Maine State Music Theatre 22 Elm St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Maine Veterinary Medical Center 1500 Technology Way Scarborough, ME 04074

Maine Woodland Owners 8 Mulliken Court Augusta, ME 04332

Maine Writers and Publishers Alliance 519 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

MaineGeneral Health 35 Medical Center Parkway Augusta, ME 04330

MaineHousing 113 LIsbon St. Lewiston, ME 04240

Marvin Design Gallery by Eldredge 317 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

MDI Biological Laboratory 159 Old Bar Harbor Rd Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Mechanical Services PO Box 938 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Mechanics Hall 519 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

MedHelp Maine 14 Park Street Kennebunk, ME 04043

MEMIC PO Box 11409 Portland, ME 04104

Midcoast Symphony Orchestra PO Box 86 Brunswick, ME 04011

Modern Pest 100 Pleasant St Brunswick, ME 04011

Monhegan Museum of Art & History 1 Lighthouse Hill Monhegan, ME 04852

Moosehead Marine Museum PO Box 1151 Greenville, ME 04441

Murray, Plumb and Murray 90 Bridge St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Music Drives Us 111 Morse St. Norwood, MA 04062

Natural Resources Council of Maine 3 Wade St. Augusta, ME 04330

Nature Conservancy in Maine 14 Maine St. Brunswick, ME 04011

New School, The 38 York St. Kennebunk, ME 04043

NextGen 17 Ash St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Northbridge Communities 71 Third Ave. Burlington, MA 01803

Northeast Delta Dental 40 Congress St. Portsmouth, NH 03801

Northeastern University 156 West 56th St. New York, NY 10019

Northern Forest Center PO Box 210 Concord, NH 03302

Norway Savings Bank 17 Ash St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Norwich Solar 15 Railroad Row White River JCT, VT 05001

Now You're Cooking 49 Front St. Bath, ME 04530

Oceanview at Falmouth 20 Blueberry Lane Falmouth, ME 04105

Ocotillo 211 Danforth Street Portland, ME 04102

Ogunquit Museum of Art 543 Shore Rd. Ogunquit, ME 03907

Ogunquit Playhouse PO Box 1510 Ogunquit, ME 03907

Onion Foundation 2 Great Falls Plaza Auburn, ME 04210

Opera Maine 225 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Pace Live 3600 W. Bayshore Rd. Palo Alto, CA 94303

Park Danforth 777 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

passivhausMAINE 139 South Freeport Rd Freeport, ME 04032

Patriot Subaru 769 Portland Rd. Saco, ME 04072

Paul Winter's Winter Solstice Celebration PO Box 68 Litchfield, CT 06759

Pine State Elevator 230 Anderson St. Portland, ME 04101

Poland Spring 900 Long Ridge Rd. Stamford, CT 06092

Port Window & Door by Eldredge Lumber 319 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Portland Chamber Music Festival PO Box 15385 Portland, ME 04112

Portland Lobster Company 180 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Museum of Art 99 Spring St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Ovations 120 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Stage PO Box 1458 Portland, ME 04104

Portland Symphony Orchestra 85 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Portside Real Estate Group 417 US Route One Falmouth, ME 04105

Prescott Park Arts Festival PO Box 4370 Portsmouth, NH 03802

Public Theatre, The 31 Maple St. Lewiston, ME 04240

Quarry Hill 30 Community Drive Camden, ME 04843



R. M. Davis 24 City Center Portland, ME 04101

Reny's PO Box 6611 Portland, ME 04103

Richard Parks Furniture 132 High St. Ellsworth, ME 04605

Rising Tide Coop 323 Main St. Damariscotta, ME 04543

Rite Way Cleaning 36 Chapel Rd. Waldoboro, ME 04572

Road Scholar 11 Avenue de Lafayette Boston, MA 02111

Rooster Brother 29 Main St. Ellsworth, ME 004605

Running with Scissors Art Studios 25 Anderson St. Portland, ME 04101

Saco and Biddeford Savings 50 Industrial Park Road Saco, ME 04072

Saco River Theatre P.O. Box 1 Bar Mills, ME 04004

Safety Insurance 20 Custom House St. Boston, MA 02110

Salt Bay Chamberfest Po Box 1268 Damarisotta, ME 04543

Salt Bay Trading Company 584 US Route One Newcastle, ME 04553

Seacoast Management 20 Blueberry Lane Falmouth, ME 04105

Seashore Trolley Museum 195 Log Cabin Rd. Kennebunkport, ME 04046

Seth Rigoletti Leadership Coach PO Box 7802 Portland, ME 04112

Sheridan Construction PO Box 359 Fairfield, ME 04937

Sherman's Maine Coast Book Shops 5 Commercial St. Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Shop Maine Craft P.O. Box 173 Gardiner, ME 04345

SimplySized Home 72 Balsam Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

Skowhegan Savings Bank P.O. Box 500 Belgrade, ME 04917

Spinnaker Trust P.O. Box 7160 Portland, ME 04112

St. Mary's Health System 172 Kinsley Street Nashua, NH 03060

State Theatre, The 142 High St. Portland, ME 04101

Stillwater Environmental Engineering 20 Godfrey Dr. Orono, ME 04473

Stone Mountain Arts Center 695 Dugway Road Brownfield, ME 04010

Sweetgrass Farm Winery & Distillery 347 Carroll Road Union, ME 04862

Tanbark 34 Spring Hill Road Saco, ME 04072

Tandem Coffee 122 Anderson St. Portland, ME 04101

Tedford Housing PO Box 958 Burnswick, ME 04011

Theater at Monmouth PO Box 385 Monmouth, ME 04259

Thomas College 180 West Rver Rd Waterville, ME 04901

Thomaston Place Auction Galleries PO Box 300 Thomaston, ME 04861

Tidewater Motel, The PO Box 546 Vinalhaven, ME 04863

Treehouse Toys 47 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Tyler Technologies 1 Tyler Drive Yarmouth, ME 04096

Unitil 6 Liberty Lane West Hampton, NH 03842

University of Maine at Augusta 46 University Dr Augusta, ME 04330

University of Maine at Orono 5713 Chadbourne Hall Orono, ME 04469

University of Maine Collins Center for the Arts 5746 Collins Center Dr Orono, ME 04469

University of Maine Presque Isle 181 Main St Presque Isle, ME 04769

University of Maine School of Law 300 Fore Street Portland, ME 04101

University of New England 716 Stevens Ave Portland, ME 04103

University of New England Online 716 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Vein Healthcare Center 35 Foden Rd. South Portland, ME 04106

Waterville Creates 93 Main St. Waterville, ME 04901

Waynflete School 360 Spring St. Portland, ME 04102

Wild Blueberry Commission of Maine 5784 York Complex #52 Orono, ME 04469

Wilson Museum PO Box 196 Castine, ME 04421

Women of Substance 508 Main St. Damariscotta, ME 04543

Woodford Food & Beverage 660 Forest Ave Portland, ME 04103

Woodfords Family Services 15 Saunders Way, SUITE 900 Westbrook, ME 04092

Woodhull of Maine 93 High St. Portland, ME 04101

World Affairs Council of Maine PO Box 9300 Portland, ME 04101



Worthington Scholarship Foundation 12 Water St. Rockland, ME 04841

Wreaths Across America PO Box 249 Columbia Falls, ME 04623



Aurora Camerata 43 Foreside Road Falmouth, ME 04105

Bangor Savings Bank 12 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138

Bangor Symphony Orchestra PO Box 1441 Bangor, ME 04402

Bay Chamber Concerts PO Box 599 Rockport, ME 04856

Birchbrook 455 Harlow St Bangor, ME 04401

Blue Hill Bach PO Box 428 Blue Hill, ME 04614

Bookstacks, Inc. PO Box 1879 Bucksport, ME 04416

Boothbay Harbor Region Chamber of Commerce 192 Townsend Ave. Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Bowdoin International Music Festival 181 Park Row Brunswick, ME 04011

Cadenza 5 Depot St. Freeport, ME 04032

ChoralArt PO Box 1621 Portland, ME 04104

Coffee By Design 1 Diamond St. Portland, ME 04101

Conductor's Retreat at Medomak 307 Liberty Rd. Washington, ME 04574

Conservation Fund, The 1655 N. Fort Myer Drive Arlington, VA 22209

Cumberland Crossing c/o Oceanview Falmouth Falmouth, ME 04105

DaPonte String Quartet P.O. Box 201 Freeport, ME 04032

Downeast Art & Antiques Show 2 Old County Rd. Cape Neddick, ME 03902

Evergreen Home Performance 315 Main St. Rockland, ME 04841

Friends of the Kotzschmar Organ PO Box 7455 Portland, ME 04112

Gallery Acquisition 146 Middle St. Portland, ME 04101

Gnome Landscapes 305 US Route One Falmouth, ME 04105

Good Shepherd Food Bank 3121 Hotel Rd. Auburn, ME 04210

Hospice of Southern Maine 390 US Route One Scarborough, ME 04074

IslandPort Press PO Box 10 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Kneisel Hall Chamber Music School & Festival PO Box 648 Blue Hill, ME 04614

Lakewood Theater PO Box 331 Skowhegan, ME 04976

Laudholm Trust PO Box 1007 Wells, ME 04090

Lee Auto Mall 200 Main St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Lewiston Auburn Metropolitan Chamber of Commerce 415 Lisbon St. Lewiston, ME 04243

Maine Boats, Homes & Harbors PO Box 566 Rockland, ME 04841

Maine Maritime Museum 243 Washington Street Bath, ME 04530

Maine Office of Outdoor Recreation 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Office of Tourism 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Organic Farmers and Gardeners Association PO Box 170 Unity, ME 04988

Maine Public Underwriting 323 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Maine Seacoast Mission PO Box 600 Northeast Harbor, ME 04662

Maine State Music Theatre 22 Elm St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Marvin Design Gallery by Eldredge 317 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

MDI Biological Laboratory 159 Old Bar Harbor Rd Bar Harbor, ME 04609

Mechanics Hall 519 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

Midcoast Symphony Orchestra PO Box 86 Brunswick, ME 04011

Monhegan Museum of Art & History 1 Lighthouse Hill Monhegan, ME 04852

Moosehead Marine Museum PO Box 1151 Greenville, ME 04441

Murray, Plumb and Murray 90 Bridge St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Music Drives Us 111 Morse St. Norwood, MA 04062

Nature Conservancy in Maine 14 Maine St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Now You're Cooking 49 Front St. Bath, ME 04530

Oceanview at Falmouth 20 Blueberry Lane Falmouth, ME 04105

Onion Foundation 2 Great Falls Plaza Auburn, ME 04210
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Opera Maine 225 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Park Danforth 777 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Paul Winter's Winter Solstice Celebration PO Box 68 Litchfield, CT 06759

Poland Spring 900 Long Ridge Rd. Stamford, CT 06092

Port Window & Door by Eldredge Lumber 319 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Portland Chamber Music Festival PO Box 15385 Portland, ME 04112

Portland Ovations 120 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Symphony Orchestra 85 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Public Theatre, The 31 Maple St. Lewiston, ME 04240

R. M. Davis 24 City Center Portland, ME 04101

Reny's PO Box 6611 Portland, ME 04103

Richard Parks Furniture 132 High St. Ellsworth, ME 04605

Rising Tide Coop 323 Main St. Damariscotta, ME 04543

Road Scholar 11 Avenue de Lafayette Boston, MA 02111

Rooster Brother 29 Main St. Ellsworth, ME 004605

Salt Bay Chamberfest Po Box 1268 Damarisotta, ME 04543

Seacoast Management 20 Blueberry Lane Falmouth, ME 04105

Sebago - Long Lake Music Festival PO Box 544 Harrison, ME 04040

Sherman's Maine Coast Book Shops 5 Commercial St. Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

St. Mary Schola 43 Foreside Rd. Falmouth, ME 04105

St. Mary's Health System 172 Kinsley Street Nashua, NH 03060

Tidewater Motel, The PO Box 546 Vinalhaven, ME 04863

University of Maine Collins Center for the Arts 5746 Collins Center Dr Orono, ME 04469

Waterville Creates 93 Main St. Waterville, ME 04901



AARP of Maine 53 Baxter Boulevard Portland, ME 04101

A-Best Window 1199 Broadway South Portland, ME 04106

Ancorum 765 Washington Ave. Bath, ME 04530

Androscoggin Bank 113 LIsbon St. Lewiston, ME 04240

Andwell Health Partners 15 Strawberry Avenue Lewiston, ME 04240

Archipelago Law 1 Dana St. Portland, ME 04101

Aroma Joe's 352 Warren Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Atlantic Design Center 305 Commercial St. Portland, ME 04101

Bangor Savings Bank 12 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138

Barridoff Auctions 312 Gannett Dr. South Portland, ME 04106

Bay Ferries Limited 94 Water Street Charlottetown, PEI C1A 7L3

Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences 60 Bigelow Drive East Boothbay, ME 04544

Birchbrook 455 Harlow St Bangor, ME 04401

Boch Family Foundation, The 111 Morse St. Norwood, MA 04062

Central Maine Community College 1250 Turner St. Auburn, ME 04210

Children's Museum and Theatre of Maine 250 Thompson's Point Rd. Portland, ME 04102

Coastal Auto Parts 92 Downeast Highway Ellsworth, ME 04605

Coastal Enterprises Inc. 30 Federal St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Coffee By Design 1 Diamond St. Portland, ME 04101

Conservation Fund, The 1655 N. Fort Myer Drive Arlington, VA 22209

Corient 830 Brickell Plaza Miami, FL 33131

Cumberland Crossing c/o Oceanview Falmouth Falmouth, ME 04105

Eastern Mold Remediation PO Box 952 Ellsworth, ME 04605

ecomaine 64 Blueberry Rd. Portland, ME 04102

Evergreen Home Performance 315 Main St. Rockland, ME 04841

Gardner Real Estate Group 511 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101

George Washington's Mount Vernon P.O. Box 110 Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Girl Scouts of Maine 138 Gannett Dr. South Portland, ME 04106

Good Shepherd Food Bank 3121 Hotel Rd. Auburn, ME 04210

Hammond Lumber PO Box 500 Belgrade, ME 04917

Highland Green 7 Evergreen Circle Topsham, ME 04086

IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. One Idexx Dr. Westbrook, ME 04092

IslandPort Press PO Box 10 Yarmouth, ME 04096

Kennebunk Savings 40 Congress St. Portsmouth, NH 03801

Lee Auto Mall 200 Main St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Maine Association of Retirees 157 Capitol Street, Suite 4 Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Community Foundation Two Monument Square, Suite 403 Portland, ME 04101

Maine Credit Unions 12 Wildwood Blvd. Cumberland Foreside, ME 04110

Maine Education Association 35 Community Dr. Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program 61 Winthrop St. Augusta, ME 04330

Maine Office of Outdoor Recreation 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Office of Tourism 13952 Denver W. Parkway Lakewood, CO 80401

Maine Public Underwriting 323 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Maine State Music Theatre 22 Elm St. Brunswick, ME 04011

Maine Veterinary Medical Center 1500 Technology Way Scarborough, ME 04074

MaineGeneral Health 35 Medical Center Parkway Augusta, ME 04330

MaineHousing 113 LIsbon St. Lewiston, ME 04240

Marvin Design Gallery by Eldredge 317 Marginal Way Portland, ME 04101

Mechanical Services PO Box 938 Yarmouth, ME 04096
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MEMIC PO Box 11409 Portland, ME 04104

Modern Pest 100 Pleasant St Brunswick, ME 04011

Murray, Plumb and Murray 90 Bridge St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Nature Conservancy in Maine 14 Maine St. Brunswick, ME 04011

NextGen 17 Ash St. Westbrook, ME 04092

Northbridge Communities 71 Third Ave. Burlington, MA 01803

Norwich Solar 15 Railroad Row White River JCT, VT 05001

Now You're Cooking 49 Front St. Bath, ME 04530

Oceanview at Falmouth 20 Blueberry Lane Falmouth, ME 04105

Pace Live 3600 W. Bayshore Rd. Palo Alto, CA 94303

Park Danforth 777 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Poland Spring 900 Long Ridge Rd. Stamford, CT 06092

Portland Museum of Art 99 Spring St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Ovations 120 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Portland Symphony Orchestra 85 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Reny's PO Box 6611 Portland, ME 04103

Richard Parks Furniture 132 High St. Ellsworth, ME 04605

Rising Tide Coop 323 Main St. Damariscotta, ME 04543

Rite Way Cleaning 36 Chapel Rd. Waldoboro, ME 04572

Safety Insurance 20 Custom House St. Boston, MA 02110

Seashore Trolley Museum 195 Log Cabin Rd. Kennebunkport, ME 04046

Sheridan Construction PO Box 359 Fairfield, ME 04937

Sherman's Maine Coast Book Shops 5 Commercial St. Boothbay Harbor, ME 04538

Skowhegan Savings Bank P.O. Box 500 Belgrade, ME 04917

Thomas College 180 West Rver Rd Waterville, ME 04901

Thomaston Place Auction Galleries PO Box 300 Thomaston, ME 04861

Treehouse Toys 47 Exchange St. Portland, ME 04101

Tyler Technologies 1 Tyler Drive Yarmouth, ME 04096

Unitil 6 Liberty Lane West Hampton, NH 03842

University of Maine at Orono 5713 Chadbourne Hall Orono, ME 04469

University of Maine Presque Isle 181 Main St Presque Isle, ME 04769

University of New England Online 716 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Waterville Creates 93 Main St. Waterville, ME 04901

Worthington Scholarship Foundation 12 Water St. Rockland, ME 04841

Wreaths Across America PO Box 249 Columbia Falls, ME 04623


